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Confirmed 46,373,771 JSevere Recovered 33,483,516 jDeaths 1,200,193

+235,830 (72.2%) +6,488 (2.6%)

ACTIVE ACTIVE
PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS PLACES CONFIRMED DEATHS
CASES CASES

+475,201

1 9,402,590 86,293 [PELRIPICELY 3,104,080 11 Peru 902,503 2,323 34,476(65) 42,830
2 India 8,182,881 46,715 [EEERELIGLO) 571529 12 South Africa 725452 1,770  19,276(46) 51,994
3 Brazil 5,535,605 16,077 159,902(340) 402,805 13 Italy 679,430 31,758 38,618(297) 351,386
4 Russia 1,618,116 18,140 27,990(334) 374,712 14 Iran 612,772 7,820 34,864(386) 95,978
5 France 1,367,625 35641 36,788(223) 1,213,179 15 Germany 531,790 14,070 10,583(60) 175,507
6 Spain 1,264,517 0 35,878 N/A 16 Chile 510,256 1,685  14,207(49) 9,407
7 Argentina 1,166,924 9,745 31,002(210) 161,983 17 Iraq 472,630 1,997 10,910(48) 62,065
8 Colombia 1,074,184 11,033 31,314(179) 73,640 18 Belgium 412,314 20,056 11,452(144) 375,945
9 UK 1,011,660 21,915 46,555(326)  N/A 19 Indonesia 410,088 3,143 13,869(87) 58,418
10 Mexico 924,962 6,000 155,550 20 Bangladesh 407,684 1,320  5923(18) 77,616

(Yoya a1 1 waARNIBY 2563 1381 10.00 U.)

‘ 147. Thailand 3,784 (+4) cases 59 Deaths
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PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Ukraine
Philippines
Turkey
Poland
Netherlands
Saudi Arabia
Czechia
Pakistan
Israel
Romania
Canada
Morocco
Nepal
Ecuador

Switzerland
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387,481
380,729
375,367
362,731
351,178
347,282
335,102
332,993
314,422
241,339
234,511
219,084
170,743
168,192
154,251

8,752
1,803
2,213
21,897
9,804
402
11,429
807
121
5,753
2,512
3,790
2,508
1,045
0

7,196(155)
7,221(36)
10,252(75)
5,631(280)
7,395(50)
5,402(19)
3,251(173)
6,806(11)
2,539(25)
6,968(101)
10,136(26)
3,695(70)
937(17)
12,670(38)
2,297(17)

221,357
42,462
41,144

216,820

N/A
8,038

188,492
12,121
10,642
61,858
28,499
34,114
38,584
13,763
86,754

PLACES CONFIRMED NEW CASES DEATHS ACTIVE CASES

Bolivia
Portugal
Panama
UAE

Qatar
Dominican Republic
Kuwait
Sweden
Oman
Kazakhstan
Costa Rica
Guatemala
Egypt
Austria

Japan

141,631
141,279
133,598
132,629
132,556
127,018
125,926
124,355
114,434
111,953
109,971
107,939
107,555
104,925
100,392

147 8,715(10) 21,738
4,007 2,507(39) 58,492
731 2,700(12) 20,346
1,121 495(5) 3,232
213 232 2,741
686 2,245(9) 19,911
589 779(6) 8,285
0 5,938 N/A
0 1,208 10,166
461 1,825 3,818
1,105 1,385(14) 41,867
600 3,729(15) 6,921
179 6,266(8) 1,837
5,349 1,109(27) 36,590
770 1,755(11) 6,162

(Yoya a1 1 waARNIBY 2563 1381 10.00 U.)
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PLACES CONFIRMED |NEW CASES DEATHS

duifiy Uepanna Uniaaiu Waulud dulatide guu wbigusn

India 8,182,881 46,715 122,149(468) 571,529
Swugliefnden 888 19 |ndonesia 410,088 3,143  13,869(87) 58,418
Bl <100 W 20 Bangladesh ~ 407,684 1,320 5923(18) 77,616

M 101-1,000 57

1,001-10,000 18 22 Philippines 380,729 1,803 7,221(36) 42,462

10,001-50,000 578~ 28 Pakistan 332,993 807 6,806(11) 12,121
250001 58 50 japan 100,392 770 1,755(11) 6,162
69 Singapore 58,015 12 28 74
76 Myanmar 52,706 1,210 1,237(18) 18,695
88 Malaysia 31,548 659 249 10,051
90 S. Korea 26,635 126 466(1) 1,812
147 Thailand 3,784 4 59 133
165 Vietnam 1,180 3 35 83
188 Cambodia 291 0 0 8
194 Brunei 148 0 3 2
(Yoya 4 1 waASN1EY 2563 1981 10.00 w.) ian : worldometers 207 Laos 24 0 0 2
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® SQ = State Quarantine
® LQ = Local Quarantine
®* ASQ = Alternative State Quarantine
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137,074 | ERUEL
® OQ = Organizational Quarantine
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®* ALQ = Alternative Local Quarantine
®* AHQ = Alternative Hospital Quarantine
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